)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #27975

Division: 12UB 1st EAST1 H/A

Date: saturday, April 10, 2021

Home: 09 NCFC GOLD DCH

Score:
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Field: Thomas Brooks 1-T

Time: 1:00 PM

Away: 09 SCS Clinton United

Home Coach
Away Coach

09 NCFC GOLD DCH

No. Name
10 Lachlan McPherson-Oxley

11 Nathan Cohen

12 Amer Ali Hammoud Dugarte
14 Ahmad Shofar

15 Joshua Lewis

16 Giovanni Teles

17 Michael Salinas

18 Fernando Vasquez

19 Sait Fuentes-Zambrano
02 Eli Besch

20 Henry Powlas

21 Cristian Lanza

22 Joseph Sreseli

24 Henry Dunlap

03 Jacob Brennan

04 Armando Campos

05 Emilio Hidalgo

06 Jose Hidalgo

07 Larry Long

08 Cosa Rosette

09 Evan Smith

C1
c2
C3

C5

Cé
Cc7

Comments

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

14
15
17
19
23
03
32
04
05
06
07
7
08
80
09

0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
09 SCS Clinton United

Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
10 Nick Rivera Murillo
11 Jaiden Bell
12 Landon Wilcox

Jesus Vilchis Bautista

Yobani Gomez Ramirez

Oscar Ramirez Solis

Rucker Guilford

Max Florido-Ruiz

Davis Rogers
Julio Mondragon
Jefrey Flores
Landry Beasley

Josiah Marquez

Alven Ramirez-Gutierrez

Brody Gunnells

Palmer Williams

Angel Contreras-Castro

Joseph Cain

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




